50¢ KPAY=IAEIOZ ATONAZ APOMOY 14Km

Rank By By

. Gender BIB Country START 14KM IN RACE FINISH 14KM

Gen. Cat.

1 1 1 ALL Male 116 GR NIKOAAOZ TKOYTZOYPEAAY - 2MNA 0:00:02.187(00:00:00) - 0:56:36.790(00:56:34)
2 2 2 ALL Male 127 GR IQANNHX APATATZIKHZ - YYAAOI 0z APOMEQN ®AAANHZ 0:00:08.067(00:00:00) - 1:01:26.943(01:01:18)
3 3 3 ALL Male 174 GR MANOXZ TZANAKAX SYAAOI0z MAPAGQNOAPOMQN 0:00:04.023(00:00:00) - 1:02:18.500(01:02:14)
AAPIZAY
4 4 4 ALL Male 140 GR IQANNHZ POYTEAAX SYAAOIOZ APOMEQN ®AAANHZ 0:00:03.647(00:00:00) - 1:02:43.240(01:02:39)
5 5 5 ALL Male 187 GR XPHXTOZ XAPIZHX >MY 0:00:03.647(00:00:00) 0:44:21.240(00:44:17) 1:04:29.440(01:04:25)
6 6 6 ALL Male 110 GR IQANNHX BAXIAOX 2YAAOI0X MAPAGQONOAPOMAQN N. 0:00:03.027(00:00:00) 0:44:49.240(00:44:46) 1:05:04.127(01:05:01)
AAPIZAZ
7 7 7 ALL Male 138 GR ANTQONHX MANAPAX >MNA- VMAXTRAINING 0:00:08.863(00:00:00) 0:45:14.240(00:45:05) 1:05:35.413(01:05:26)
8 8 8 ALL Male 152 GR FIQPros ZE®TEPHS APXEAAOT HANDBALL 0:00:02.577(00:00:00) 0:45:19.240(00:45:16) 1:06:38.780(01:06:36)
9 1 9 ALL Female 205 GR OEO®ANIA TZANAKA 2YAAOIOZ MAPAGQONOAPOMOQN NOMOY 0:00:03.317(00:00:00) 0:46:10.240(00:46:06) 1:08:09.707(01:08:06)
AAPIZAT
10 9 10 ALL Male 123 GR raProz AHMOIANNHZ 0:00:05.667(00:00:00) 0:46:54.240(00:46:48) 1:08:36.767(01:08:31)
11 10 11 ALL Male 121 GR ®OTHX AEXTI0OMNMOYAOZ 0:00:03.027(00:00:00) 0:45:57.240(00:45:54) 1:08:48.347(01:08:45)
12 11 12 ALL Male 120 GR AXIAAEAZ TPHIOPIOY >.A. TPIKAAQN 0:00:04.477(00:00:00) 0:48:05.240(00:48:00) 1:09:08.387(01:09:03)
13 12 13 ALL Male 181 GR OANHZ TZITPOYAHX >MNA 0:00:05.357(00:00:00) 0:46:10.240(00:46:04) 1:09:24.237(01:09:18)
14 13 14 ALL Male 125 GR OEOXAPHX AOAOYAHX YYAAOI0Z MAPAGQNOAPOMOQON NOMOY 0:00:09.860(00:00:00) 0:48:20.240(00:48:10) 1:10:11.547(01:10:01)
ANAPIZAY
15 14 15 ALL Male 222 BYPQN INQNTZHX 0:00:05.667(00:00:00) 0:47:22.240(00:47:16) 1:10:27.743(01:10:22)
16 15 16 ALL Male 175 GR BAZIAHZ TPOYMINOYKHZ >YAANOI0X MAPAGONOAPOMQON N 0:00:09.860(00:00:00) 0:48:34.240(00:48:24) 1:10:30.157(01:10:20)
ANAPIZAY
17 16 17 ALL Male 126 GR KQNZTANTINOZ 0:00:05.357(00:00:00) 0:48:11.240(00:48:05) 1:11:11.053(01:11:05)
AO=APIQTHX
18 17 18 ALL Male 115 GR AHMOZ TAAAIONOYAOX RUNNING TEAM FARSALA 0:00:08.463(00:00:00) 0:49:40.240(00:49:31) 1:11:28.230(01:11:19)
19 18 19 ALL Male 146 GR EYAITEAOZ MIMAMIMANIKOX 0:00:06.103(00:00:00) 0:48:57.240(00:48:51) 1:11:29.353(01:11:23)
20 19 20 ALL Male 155 GR KQXTAZ MAAANTZAX >AY BOAOY 0:00:02.577(00:00:00) 0:48:26.240(00:48:23) 1:11:45.660(01:11:43)
21 20 21 ALL Male 160 GR KQXTAX MATMOYTXHZ 0:00:08.067(00:00:00) 0:48:56.240(00:48:48) 1:11:55.077(01:11:47)
22 21 22 ALL Male 217 METPOX KEAPAX 0:00:03.027(00:00:00) 0:50:08.240(00:50:05) 1:12:38.840(01:12:35)
23 22 23 ALL Male 130 GR KQONXZTANTINOZ YYAAOI 0z APOMEQN ®AAANHZ 0:00:09.860(00:00:00) 0:51:14.240(00:51:04) 1:12:44.740(01:12:34)

KAAOMIATX0XZ
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23
24

25
26
27

28
29

30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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By
Cat.

24
25

26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

Gender BIB
Male 182
Male 114
Male 119
Male 145
Male 134
Male 109
Male 113
Male 212
Female 207
Male 107
Male 118
Male 103
Male 112
Male 137
Male 105
Male 171
Male 179
Female 203
Male 139
Male 136
Male 208
Male 124
Male 186
Male 132
Male 149
Male 168
Male 164

Country

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

BAIOX TZITXANOYAHX

MANATIQTHXE TAAANOYAHX

FEQPT10X TKOAIAX
MNMETPOZ MMAKOI'NANNHX

KONXZTANTINOX
KOKKINOIOYAOX

>(OTHPIOX BABPITXAX

KONXZTANTINOX
FTAAANOYAHX

OEOAQPOX NKEKAX
IQANNA TXIFTAPA
BAZIAHX ANTQONOYAAX
KQXTAX IKETZIOX

SOTIRIS KARAKOSTAS
AHMHTPIOZ TAAANHX
MANATIQTHZ KOYTZONAZ
NIKOS SKANIKAS
AHMHTPIOZ XTAXOX

HAIAY TZIKPITZHZ
AHMHTPA MAAIAXOBA
IQANNHX NTOYMOZ
>TE®ANOZ KOYMIOYPAX
IAKQBOX TZANIAHX
FANNHZ X12KOX
NIKOAAOXZ XAAKIAL

EMMANOYHA KAPAMOYTHX

IQANNHX MMNOYNTINOX

KONXTANTINOX
>OYDOIMAAKOZ

ZOHX PAMTHX

VMAX TRAINING

>YAANOIOX MAPAOGONOAPOMON NOMOY
NAPIZAX

ANE=APTHTOX
MAPAGQONOAPOMON AAPIZAX

2.A. TPIKAAQN

>YANOI O MAPAOQONOAPOMQON NOMOY
NAPIZAZ

2MNA

‘EXMEPOX 'z AAMIAY

>YAANOI0X MAPAOONOAPOMON NOMOY
ANAPIZAL

>YAANOI O APOMEQN KAPAITZAZ
ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN KAPAITZAZ

2YAAOI0OX MAPAGQNOAPOMON NOMOY
ANAPIZAY

STOIK GYM

YYAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE
EKO A®OI APAMH

MNA

> .M.N.A

A-STORE.GR

START 14KM

0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)

0:00:12.680(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:01.533(00:00:00)

0:00:05.667(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)

0:00:11.810(00:00:00)
0:00:03.647(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)

0:00:09.860(00:00:00)
0:00:13.977(00:00:00)
0:00:13.577(00:00:00)
0:00:04.023(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)

0:00:00.987(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:08.067(00:00:00)
0:00:01.750(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:04.023(00:00:00)
0:00:12.263(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:12.463(00:00:00)

0:54:37.830(00:00:00)

IN RACE

0:48:55.240(00:48:49)
0:49:21.240(00:49:15)

0:50:54.240(00:50:47)
0:50:02.240(00:50:00)

0:50:00.240(00:49:54)
0:50:51.240(00:50:45)

0:50:52.240(00:50:40)
0:50:33.547(00:50:29)
0:51:16.240(00:51:09)
0:52:25.240(00:52:18)

0:51:42.240(00:51:32)
0:53:57.240(00:53:43)
0:52:26.240(00:52:22)
0:52:35.240(00:52:28)

0:51:27.240(00:51:26)
0:54:13.240(00:54:06)
0:54:26.240(00:54:20)
0:54:28.240(00:54:20)
0:52:19.240(00:52:17)
0:53:25.240(00:53:19)
0:55:32.240(00:55:28)
0:54:25.240(00:54:12)
0:53:23.240(00:53:17)
0:55:48.240(00:55:35)

FINISH 14KM

1:12:49.123(01:12:43)
1:12:49.793(01:12:44)

1:13:20.137(01:13:07)
1:13:39.620(01:13:32)
1:14:06.893(01:14:05)

1:14:51.793(01:14:46)
1:15:11.930(01:15:06)

1:15:12.507
1:15:36.587
1:16:12.457
1:17:10.000

01:15:00
01:15:32
01:16:05
01:17:02

—_ o~~~
~— ~— ~— ~—

1:17:40.537(01:17:30)
1:17:54.190(01:17:40)
1:17:54.190(01:17:40)
1:17:54.877(01:17:50)
1:18:36.330(01:18:29)

1:18:53.650(01:18:52)
1:18:56.490(01:18:49)
1:19:00.443(01:18:55)
1:19:04.820(01:18:56)
1:20:01.057(01:19:59)
1:20:33.993(01:20:28)
1:20:38.273(01:20:34)
1:20:52.717(01:20:40)
1:20:55.803(01:20:50)
1:20:58.740(01:20:46)

1:21:01.367(00:26:23)
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66
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By
Gen.

48
49
50

51

52
53

54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67

68
69

By
Cat.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75

76
77
78

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 144
Male 170
Male 167
Female 201
Male 154
Female 102
Male 143
Male 129
Female 106
Male 172
Male 158
Male 184
Female 131
Female 190
Male 218
Male 219
Male 210
Male 153
Male 225
Male 215
Male 104
Male 192
Male 196
Male 159
Male 185
Female 214
Male 180
Male 157

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR
GR

AOGANAZXIOZ MOATZAX
BAIOX XTAGHX

®OTHZ 2KOYOHY
2MYPIAOYAA KPOMMYAA
XPHXTOZ OP®ANIQTHZ
AQPA TKOYNTIAAKH
MANATQTHE MHTZIOX
BAZIAHE MMEATZIOX
MNMEPZA KYPIAKOYAH
MANATQTHE XYPOYKHX

FQProz NMAMAIQANNOY
SMYPIAQN TZOYTXAZ
OQMAH KATZIAPIMITA
AOANAZXIA KOKKINOIOYAOY
HAIAZ TTATTAGANAZIOY
MANNHX NTAPATIANNHZ
NIKOAAOX TKOYNTOYPAZ
NEKTAPIOZ OIKONOMOY
MANNHZ AEAHMAPHX
STEAIOX ZIQKAZ
CHRISTIAN PERAKIS
XPHXETOX XPHXTOY

OEOAQPOX MAPKOY

OQOMAX NAMNAIQANNOY

ANAZTAZIOX
®OYTZOMNOYAOZ

AANE=ZANAPA MATZAPH
AHMHTPIOX TZIPEKHX
BAXIAHZ MAMATTANNHX

2.A. KAPAITZAX

SYAANOIOX APOMEQN KAPAITXAX
2.A. KAPAITZAX

APOMEQN KAPAITZAX

2. A. KAPAITZAZ

2A TPIKAAQN
RUNNING TEAM FARSALA
EV6- MARATHON

XYAAOr 0z APOMEQN BOAOY-
KENTAYPOZX

YYAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

>MNA
>AYB KENTAYPOX

MNA
>MNA

2.M.N.A - ZYAAOI Oz KAPKINOMAGQN
NAPIZAY

YYAAOr 0z MAPAGQNOAPOMOQN N.
AAPIZAY

2YAAOI O APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
RANNING TEAM FARSALA

>MNA
ANE=APTHTOX

>AY TPIKAAQN-KOTOYLAS RUNNING
TEAM

START 14KM

0:00:12.680(00:00:00)
0:00:13.977(00:00:00)
0:00:13.577(00:00:00)
0:00:13.257(00:00:00)
0:00:02.763(00:00:00)
0:00:03.317(00:00:00)
0:00:09.860(00:00:00)
0:00:12.263(00:00:00)
0:00:05.667(00:00:00)
0:00:09.860(00:00:00)

0:00:02.463(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:08.067(00:00:00)
0:00:00.220(00:00:00)
0:00:08.463(00:00:00)
0:00:11.810(00:00:00)
0:00:06.103(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:10.943(00:00:00)
0:00:10.943(00:00:00)
0:00:09.860(00:00:00)
0:00:10.560(00:00:00)

0:00:07.083(00:00:00)

0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:09.860(00:00:00)

0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:12.947(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)

IN RACE

0:55:54.240(00:55:40)
0:49:21.240(00:49:07)
0:55:53.240(00:55:39)
0:55:51.240(00:55:48)
0:55:57.240(00:55:53)
0:55:50.240(00:55:40)
0:56:11.240(00:55:58)
0:57:24.240(00:57:18)
0:54:58.240(00:54:48)

0:53:42.240(00:53:39)
0:55:06.240(00:54:59)
0:57:14.240
0:58:04.240
0:56:21.240
0:56:55.240
0:56:14.240
0:55:55.240
0:58:54.240
0:58:57.240

00:57:14)
00:57:55)
00:56:09)
00:56:49)

—_ ==

00:56:03)
00:55:44)
00:58:44)
00:58:46)

—_ =~

0:57:13.240(00:57:06)

0:58:20.240(00:58:14)
0:57:50.240(00:57:40)

0:57:22.240(00:57:16)
1:00:30.240(01:00:17)
0:59:30.240(00:59:23)

FINISH 14KM

1:21:39.327(01:21:26)
1:21:39.993(01:21:26)
1:21:40.210(01:21:26)
1:21:40.777(01:21:27)
1:21:49.957(01:21:47)
1:21:59.800(01:21:56)
1:22:01.897(01:21:52)
1:22:28.620(01:22:16)
1:22:34.313(01:22:28)
1:22:43.607(01:22:33)

1:22:50.240
1:22:55.147
1:23:57.427
1:24:20.080
1:24:27.857
1:24:37.930
1:24:41.880
1:25:01.470
1:25:05.200
1:25:09.037
1:25:17.243
1:25:17.243

01:22:47
01:22:48
01:23:49
01:24:19
01:24:19
01:24:26
01:24:35
01:24:54
01:24:54
01:24:58
01:25:07
01:25:06

PGP~
M N ~ — — ~— — ~— ~— ~— ~—~ ~—

1:25:35.520(01:25:28)

1:26:42.920(01:26:37)
1:26:59.773(01:26:49)

1:27:20.997(01:27:15)
1:28:02.027(01:27:49)
1:28:46.983(01:28:39)



Rank

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

By
Gen.

10
70
71
72
11
12
73
13
74
14
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
15

By
Cat.

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Female 221
Male 213
Male 133
Male 101
Female 200
Female 199
Male 147
Female 108
Male 163
Female 141
Male 111
Male 135
Male 188
Male 223
Male 117
Male 142
Male 178
Male 156
Male 183
Male 122
Male 220
Male 162
Female 128

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

MAPINA KONTOTOAH
AHMHTPIOX KOYZEAEAX
NIKOAAOZ KAPAGYAAIAHE
KOSTAS AGGELIS
XAPOYAA KOYTZIKOY
MAPIA KOYPTH

APHX MIMEAAHX

EYA MATOAIOY
FEQPI10Z MOYATZIAHZ
APETH KOYTIMIA
KQZTAZ TXIPOYAHZ
BAITEAHX NTOYMOZX
FEQPI10Z XAXIQTHZ

KQZTAX ATOPOIANNHX
ATMNOXTOAOX I'KEKAZ
AHMHTPHXZ MEAANOX
2OTHPIOX TXIAPAZ
BAZIAHZ NANAITEQPT10Y
FEQPTIOZ TZITXOMOYAOX
AHMHTPHXZ AHMHTPIOY
XPHXTOZ MOYPIKAZ
KQZTAYZ AAMIMNANTAKHE
KAAY ZAPA®H

>MNA

MNA

ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE
23 CREW

PHYSIOLAB

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY
KONTOGIANNIS RUNNING TEAM

2YAANOI 02 MAPAGONOAPOMON
AAPIZAY

>MNA

>MNA

MNA

2YAAOI 0% AP. TPIKAAQN
>YAANOIO%X APOMEQN YPIKAAQN
RUNNING TEAM FARSALA
LARISSA. DIVING CLUB

START 14KM

0:00:08.453(00:00:00)
0:00:06.120(00:00:00)
0:00:08.463(00:00:00)
0:00:09.860(00:00:00)
0:00:08.067(00:00:00)
0:00:09.860(00:00:00)
1:02:00.963(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:00.890(00:00:00)
0:00:10.560(00:00:00)

0:00:10.373(00:00:00)
0:00:12.463(00:00:00)
0:00:09.860(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:07.083(00:00:00)
0:00:08.067(00:00:00)
0:00:13.257(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)
0:00:01.640(00:00:00)
0:00:04.023(00:00:00)

IN RACE

0:59:44.240(00:59:35)
1:01:05.240(01:00:59)
0:58:33.240(00:58:24)
1:03:51.240(01:03:41)
1:01:49.240(01:01:41)
1:03:10.240(01:03:00)
1:06:04.240(00:04:03)
1:04:27.240(01:04:20)
1:02:18.240(01:02:12)
1:05:15.657(01:05:08)

1:07:31.240(01:07:30)

1:09:09.240
1:10:05.240
1:16:05.240
1:13:24.240

01:08:55)
01:09:59)
01:16:03)
01:13:20)

—_ ===

FINISH 14KM

1:29:33.823(01:29:25
1:29:48.717(01:29:42
1:30:42.890(01:30:34
1:32:56.263(01:32:46
1:33:11.147(01:33:03
1:34:38.057(01:34:28
1:35:54.553(00:33:53
1:36:18.973(01:36:11
1:36:53.543(01:36:48
1:38:20.570(01:38:13
1:38:28.547(01:38:23
1:38:34.240(01:38:33
1:39:32.893(01:39:22

1:39:50.073(01:39:39
1:39:51.980(01:39:39
1:41:11.290(01:41:01
1:42:27.133(01:42:20
1:42:27.240(01:42:20
1:48:27.717(01:48:19
1:48:30.783(01:48:17
1:48:54.440(01:48:49
1:52:21.240(01:52:19
1:52:21.923(01:52:17

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



